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A.B.C. AlMA MATER CHAMPAWAT

YEAR PLANNER (Holiday List) 2024-25

Exams Months Weeks

I Periodic Test June I Week

II Periodic Test September II Week

III Periodic Test December II Week

Annual Exams March II Week
School Timings

Class Summer Winter

Nc¢/LKG/UKG/VII 8.00a.m - 12.45 p.m. 9.00 a.m -1.45 p.m.

I Onwards 8.00am- 1.30 p.m. 9.00 a.m -2.30 p.m.

CELEBRATIONS
Environment Day - 5" June World Yoga Day 21% June
Independence Day - 15" August Teachers Day 5t September
Hindi Diwas 14 September Gandhi Jayanti - 2™ October
Children’s Day 14™ November Republic Day 26" January
HOLIDAYS
DATE DAYS PARTICULARS TOTAL DAYS
05/04/2024 Friday Jamat-ul-Vida One
11/04 /2024 Thursday 1d- ul- Fitr One
14/04/2024 Sunday Ambedkar Jayanti One
17/04/2024 Wednesday Ram Navmi One
19/04 /2024 Friday Voting Day One
21/04 /2024 Sunday Mabhaveer Jayanti One
23/05 /2024 Thursday Budh Purnima One
16/06 /2024 Sunday Ganga Dusshra One
17/06 /2024 Monday Id- ul- Juha (Bakrid) One
18/06/2024 To 30/06/2024 | Sunday To Friday Summer Holidays Thirteen
16/07 /2024 Tuesday Harela One
17/07 /2024 Wednesday Moharram One
19/08 /2024 Monday Rakshabandhan One
25/08/2024 Sunday Chehallum One
26/08/2024 Monday Janmashtami One
16/09 /2024 Monday Eid-E-Milad One
17/09 /2024 Tuesday Vishwakarma Puja One
02/10 /2024 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti One
03/10 /2024 Thursday Mabharaja Agrasen Jayanti One
25/09 /2024 Wednesday Shradh Navmi (Restricted by DM Sir) One
10/10 /2024 t012/10/2024 | Thursday to Saturday Dussehra Holidays Three
17/10/2024 Thursday Maharshi Valmiki Jayanti One
30/10/2024 to 03/11/2024 | Wednesday to Sunday Deepawali Holidays Five
07/11 /2024 Thursday Chhath Puja One
12/11 /2024 Tuesday Igaas Bagwal One
15/11 /2024 Friday Guru Nanak Jayanti One
06/12 /2024 Friday Guru Tegbahadur Saheed Diwas One
25/12 /2024 Wednesday Christmas Day One
29/12/2024 to 02/02/2025 | Sunday To Saturday Winter Holidays Thirty five
14/01/2025 Tuesday Makar Sakranti One
12/02/2025 Wednesday St Ravidas Jayanti One
26/02/2025 Wednesday Mabha Shivratri One
13/03/2025 to 15/03/2025 | Thursday to Saturday Holi Three

Helpline-Champawat-9627626206,Tanakpur-9760298914, Banbasa-9997061015,Fagpur-8171753702, Chandani-9411311979
PLEASE NOTE- 1- Day to day circulars of holidays shall not be issued.2- Fee must be deposited by 15" of every month.




